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Bezirksliga/Oberliga 1 - BeDV, Bayerischer Elekronik Dartverein e.V.

Corona BZL/OL 1, 2021

Tabelle
Platz Mannschaft
1 die Opfa
2 Space Darter
3 Spartans
4 Bad Boyz
5 Fun Fighter

Spielplan
1. Spieltag

Sa. 17.07.2021 20:00

Sa. 17.07.2021 20:00

2. Spieltag

Sa. 24.07.2021 20:00

Sa. 24.07.2021 20:00

3. Spieltag

5a.31.07.2021 20:00

Sa. 11.09.2021 20:00

4. Spieltag

Sa. 07.08.2021 20:00

Sa. 07.08.2021 20:00

5. Spieltag
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Spiele

die Opfa
Space Darter

Bad Boyz

Fun Fighter

die Opfa

Spartans

Bad Boyz
Space Darter

die Opfa

Space Darter
Spartans

Bad Boyz

Punkte

19

15

12

Spielfrei

Spartans

Fun Fighter

Spielfrei
Space Darter

Bad Boyz

Spielfrei
Fun Fighter

Spartans

Spielfrei
Fun Fighter

die Opfa

g u v
6 1 1
5 0 3
4 0 4
3 0 5
1 1 6

Dartpub 180

Sport Treff

Dart-Bistro L'Antica

Stefans Imbiss

Dartpub 180

Dart-Bistro L'Antica

Stefans Imbiss

Sport Treff

Legs

376:272

339:295

315:328

308:339

264:368

12:8

11:9

15:5

12:8

12:8

8:12

12:8

6:14

Spiele

101:59

89:71

75:85

73:85

60:98

(42:37 Legs)

(45:35 Legs)

(50:35 Legs)

(49:38 Legs)

(43:35 Legs)

(35:39 Legs)

(43:32 Legs)

(31:50 Legs)
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=449
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4359
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=425
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=468
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=449
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4362
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=468

02.03.22, 19:07

Sa. 14.08.2021 20:00

Sa. 14.08.2021 20:00

6. Spieltag

Sa. 28.08.2021 20:00

Sa. 28.08.2021 20:00

/. Spieltag

Sa. 04.09.2021 20:00

Sa. 04.09.2021 20:00

8. Spieltag

Sa. 11.09.2021 20:00

Sa. 11.09.2021 20:00

9. Spieltag

Sa. 18.09.2021 20:00

Sa. 18.09.2021 20:00

10. Spieltag

Sa. 25.09.2021 20:00

Sa. 25.09.2021 20:00

Spartans
Fun Fighter

Space Darter

die Opfa
Spartans

Fun Fighter

Fun Fighter
Space Darter

Bad Boyz

Bad Boyz
Fun Fighter

Spartans

Space Darter
Fun Fighter

die Opfa

Spartans

Bad Boyz

die Opfa

Einzelspieler Rangliste

Platz Name

1 Christian Reiter

2 Andrej Tereschenko
3 Tobias Scheifl
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spleltrel
die Opfa

Bad Boyz

Spielfrei
Space Darter

Bad Boyz

Spielfrei

die Opfa

Spartans

Spielfrei
Space Darter

die Opfa

Spielfrei
Spartans

Bad Boyz

Spielfrei

Space Darter

Fun Fighter

Saaler Pfandl

Dartpub 180

Stefans Imbiss

Saaler Pfand|

Dartpub 180

Sport Treff

Saaler Pfand|

Stefans Imbiss

Saaler Pfand|

Dart-Bistro L'Antica

Sport Treff

Dart-Bistro L'Antica

Mannschaft

die Opfa

Spartans

Bad Boyz

10:10

15:5

9:11

4:14

9:11

9:11

2:18

317

12:8

13:7

13:7

13:7

Legs

7851

77:53

53:40

(41:42 Legs)

(51:27 Legs)

(37:41 Legs)

(24:50 Legs)

(35:45 Legs)

(43:47 Legs)

(20:57 Legs)

(25:56 Legs)

(41:38 Legs)

(48:30 Legs)

(44:35 Legs)

(50:36 Legs)

Spiele

22:10

20:12

12:8
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=470
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=425
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4339
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=455
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=468
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4341
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=455
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=470
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=425
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4342
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=468
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=449
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4344
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=425
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=470
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=468
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4348
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=449
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=455
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4349
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=468
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=455
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https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=4352
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=449
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=470
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Rlatz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

MeittRias Jacobi
Arthur Wagner
Andreas Hoheneder
Stefan Amey
Sebastian Pohl
Antun Madaros
Uwe Zieglmeier
Thomas Gillert
Marek Buhl

Lorenz Griffel

Klaus Wolhorn
Swen Seifert

Alex Strigl
Alexander Zimmermann
Hans Reinecke
Andre Veit

Johann Wurzinger
Alexander Harrer
Thomas Kain

Tobias Engelbrecht
Tobias Bucherl
Michael Unterbuchner
Daniel Karl

Stefan Heimerl
Vitus Ehrentaler
Dominik Grallich
Korbinian Schielder
Andreas Winterling

Matthias Westphal
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ManPigiaft

Bad Boyz
Space Darter
die Opfa
Space Darter
Spartans
Space Darter
Bad Boyz
Spartans
Space Darter
Space Darter
die Opfa

die Opfa

Bad Boyz
Spartans
Space Darter
die Opfa

Bad Boyz

die Opfa

Fun Fighter
Space Darter
die Opfa

Fun Fighter
Bad Boyz

die Opfa

die Opfa

Fun Fighter
Fun Fighter

Fun Fighter

Eeess3

40 :

43

33:

36:

35:

38

42

30:

35

34 :

42

24

29:

31

38

22

25:

28 :

31

33

21

24

27

16

23:

2

12

16:

29

132

19

23

25

031

47

20

: 30

32

143

25

128

137

12

20

22

134

145

13

26

132

13

20

4

12

hpiete
11
11
10
10
10
10

10:10
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Blatz
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

180er/171er Ranking

10

NKO&asiliadis
Marko Napp
Martin Schuster
Hans Sliwanski
Sebastian Schnell
Dado Paijdokovic
Armin Kosler
Manuel Jacobi
Djuro Novakovic
Chris Obkirchner
Martin Gabler
Burger Andreas
Andreas Schwarz
Michael Humbold
Thomas Kerkhoff
Florian Roth

Aaron Heinemann

Name

Christian Reiter

Andrej Tereschenko

Alexander Harrer

Stefan Amey

Tobias Scheifl

Andreas Hoheneder

Alexander Zimmermann

Stefan Heimerl

Michael Unterbuchner

Thomas Kain
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MprassBaft
die Opfa
Fun Fighter
Spartans
Bad Boyz
Spartans
Space Darter
Fun Fighter
Spartans
die Opfa
Fun Fighter
Fun Fighter
Fun Fighter
Bad Boyz
Bad Boyz
Spartans

Fun Fighter

Mannschaft
die Opfa
Spartans
Bad Boyz

die Opfa

Bad Boyz
Space Darter
Bad Boyz
Bad Boyz
die Opfa

die Opfa

hegs1 8

15:19

17:27

21:36

23:40

32:56

12:16

5:5

10: 28

9:35

0:3

10:48

171

180

11
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10

10

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

34

34

34

34

34

34

MeftRias Jacobi
Klaus Wolhorn
Dado Paijdokovic
Marek Buhl
Sebastian Schnell
Lorenz Griffel
Thomas Gillert
Arthur Wagner
Hans Reinecke
Swen Seifert
Daniel Karl

Alex Strigl

Martin Schuster
Sebastian Pohl
Uwe Zieglmeier
Djuro Novakovic
Hans Sliwanski
Niko Vasiliadis
Korbinian Schiel3er
Johann Warzinger
Aaron Heinemann
Vitus Ehrentaler
Antun Madaros
Matthias Westphal
Andre Veit

Martin Gabler
Tobias Engelbrecht
Dominik Grallich

Michael Humbold
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ManpeHiaft 171
Space Darter

Spartans

Spartans

Bad Boyz

Space Darter

Bad Boyz

Bad Boyz

Spartans 1
die Opfa

Fun Fighter

die Opfa 3
Fun Fighter 3
Space Darter

Space Darter

Spartans

Spartans 1
Spartans

Fun Fighter

die Opfa

Fun Fighter

die Opfa

Spartans

Fun Fighter

Space Darter 1
Fun Fighter

Fun Fighter

die Opfa

Bad Boyz 1

480
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34

34

High Finish Ranking

10

11

11

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

27

22

23

24

25

Short Leg Ranking

RNarsh Roth

Burger Andreas

Name

Andreas Winterling
Alex Strigl

Christian Reiter
Stefan Heimerl

Niko Vasiliadis
Andreas Hoheneder
Thomas Kain

Andre Veit

Andrej Tereschenko
Klaus Wolhorn
Michael Unterbuchner
Hans Reinecke
Tobias Scheifl
Marko Napp
Alexander Zimmermann
Matthias Jacobi
Sebastian Pohl
Hans Sliwanski
Armin Kosler
Arthur Wagner
Marek Buhl

Lorenz Griffel
Alexander Harrer
Uwe Zieglmeier

Korbinian Schiel3er
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Mannschaft
Fun Fighter
die Opfa

die Opfa

Bad Boyz
Spartans
Space Darter
die Opfa
Space Darter
Spartans
Space Darter
die Opfa
Spartans
Bad Boyz

die Opfa

Bad Boyz
Fun Fighter
Space Darter
Spartans
Space Darter
Bad Boyz
Spartans
Space Darter
Bad Boyz
Space Darter

Fun Fighter
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Manpssbaft 171 180
Fun Fighter 1
Highfinish
161
160

156, 140,116, 111, 2x107, 104

156, 103

151

148,124

139

135

134,105

125

124

124

122

120

120

119

118

116, 109

116

115

114

110

108

107

104
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10

10

12

12

14

15

16

16

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Name

Alex Strigl

Tobias Scheifl
Matthias Jacobi
Andreas Winterling
Andreas Hoheneder
Uwe Zieglmeier
Andre Veit

Andrej Tereschenko
Marek Buhl

Antun Madaros
Hans Reinecke
Alexander Harrer
Stefan Heimerl
Sebastian Schnell
Michael Unterbuchner
Alexander Zimmermann
Hans Sliwanski
Sebastian Pohl
Lorenz Griffel

Swen Seifert

Niko Vasiliadis
Marko Napp

Arthur Wagner

Martin Schuster
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enechat
die Opfa

Bad Boyz
Fun Fighter
Fun Fighter
Space Darter
Space Darter
Space Darter
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Bad Boyz
Bad Boyz
Bad Boyz
die Opfa

Bad Boyz
Spartans
Space Darter
Space Darter
die Opfa
Spartans

die Opfa

Bad Boyz

Fun Fighter

Shortleg
Shortleg
11,15,3x16
12,16

12,16

12

13,14, 2x15, 2x16

13,14

13,2x15, 16

14, 3x15, 2x16

14, 2x15, 16

14, 2x15

14, 2x15

14,15

14,15

14

4x15,16

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16
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